Watson-Marlow Bredels SP / SPX
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0010.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.020 ) 10mm
BD4H0.0010.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.020FG ) 10mm
BD4H0.0010.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.040 ) 10mm
BD4H0.0010.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.040FG ) 10mm
BD4H0.0010.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.070 ) 10mm
BD4H0.0010.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP10 / SPX10 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0010.075 ) 10mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.25 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0015.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.020 ) 15mm
BD4H0.0015.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.020FG ) 15mm
BD4H0.0015.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.040 ) 15mm
BD4H0.0015.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.040FG ) 15mm
BD4H0.0015.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.070 ) 15mm
BD4H0.0015.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP15 / SPX15 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0015.075 ) 15mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0020.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.020 ) 20mm
BD4H0.0020.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.020FG ) 20mm
BD4H0.0020.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.040 ) 20mm
BD4H0.0020.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.040FG ) 20mm
BD4H0.0020.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.070 ) 20mm
BD4H0.0020.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP20 / SPX20 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0020.075 ) 20mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (0.5 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0025.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.020 ) 25mm
BD4H0.0025.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.020FG ) 25mm
BD4H0.0025.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.040 ) 25mm
BD4H0.0025.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.040FG ) 25mm
BD4H0.0025.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.070 ) 25mm
BD4H0.0025.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP25 / SPX25 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0025.075 ) 25mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (2 litres required- for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0032.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.020 ) 32mm
BD4H0.0032.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.020FG ) 32mm
BD4H0.0032.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.040 ) 32mm
BD4H0.0032.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.040FG ) 32mm
BD4H0.0032.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.070 ) 32mm
BD4H0.0032.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP32 / SPX32 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0032.075 ) 32mm
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 10 / SPX10
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 15 / SPX15
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 20 / SPX20
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 25 / SPX25
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 32 / SPX32
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (3.5 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0040.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.020 ) 40mm
BD4H0.0040.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.020FG ) 40mm
BD4H0.0040.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.040 ) 40mm
BD4H0.0040.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.040FG ) 40mm
BD4H0.0040.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.070 ) 40mm
BD4H0.0040.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP40 / SPX40 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0040.075 ) 40mm
SHOELUBE-5LTR 5 Litres Envirolube Shoe (5 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0903.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0050.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.020 ) 50mm
BD4H0.0050.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.020FG ) 50mm
BD4H0.0050.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.040 ) 50mm
BD4H0.0050.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.040FG ) 50mm
BD4H0.0050.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.070 ) 50mm
BD4H0.0050.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP50 / SPX50 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0050.075 ) 50mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (10 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0904.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0065.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.020 ) 65mm
BD4H0.0065.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.020FG ) 65mm
BD4H0.0065.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.040 ) 65mm
BD4H0.0065.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.040FG ) 65mm
BD4H0.0065.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.070 ) 65mm
BD4H0.0065.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP65 / SPX65 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0065.075 ) 65mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (20 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0904.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.0080.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.020 ) 80mm
BD4H0.0080.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.020FG ) 80mm
BD4H0.0080.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.040 ) 80mm
BD4H0.0080.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.040FG ) 80mm
BD4H0.0080.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.070 ) 80mm
BD4H0.0080.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP80 / SPX80 ( for OEM PN 4H0.0080.075 ) 80mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (40 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0904.143)
Our Part Code Description ID / Bore
BD4H0.00100.020 Natural Rubber Hose For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.020 ) 100mm
BD4H0.00100.020FG Food Grade Natural Rubber Hose For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.020FG ) 100mm
BD4H0.00100.040 Nitrile Rubber Hose For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.040 ) 100mm
BD4H0.00100.040FG Food Grade Nitrile Rubber For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.040FG ) 100mm
BD4H0.00100.070 CSPE Rubber Hose For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.070 ) 100mm
BD4H0.00100.075 EPDM Rubber Hose For SP100 / SPX100 ( for OEM PN 4H0.00100.075 ) 100mm
SHOELUBE-10LTR 10 Litres Envirolube Shoe (60 litres required - for OEM PN 4L0.0904.143)
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 50 / SPX50
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 65 / SPX65
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 80 / SPX80
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 100 / SPX100
Alternative compatible hose for the SP 40 / SPX40